Energy Efficiency Services Limited
A JV of NTPC, POWERGRID, PFC and REC
reating an Eneray Efficient Worl

Adv. Ref No.: EESL/0320/31-1 Date- 19/01/2024
RECRUITMENT NOTICE

With reference to the Recruitment Advertisement Ref. No/EESL/0320/31
dated 11/10/2023 for the position of Company Secretary, EESL, list of
provisionally shortlisted candidates is as below:

Sr. No Registration Number
320310019

320310091
320310134
320310110
320310066
320310073
320310076
320310077
320310084

O©| O Nl O O] | W[ N| -

An email to shortlisted candidates for further Interview process (Subject to
successful document verification) will be shared separately. In case of any query,
the same may be sent to recruitment@eesl.co.in.

HR Department
Energy Efficiency Services Limited


mailto:recruitment@eesl.co.in

