Energy Efficiency Services Limited A JV of NTPC, POWERGRID, PFC and REC Creating an Energy Efficient World



Adv. Ref No.: EESL/0320/31-1 Date- 19/01/2024

RECRUITMENT NOTICE

With reference to the Recruitment Advertisement Ref. No/EESL/0320/31 dated 11/10/2023 for the position of Company Secretary, EESL, list of provisionally shortlisted candidates is as below:

Sr. No	Registration Number
1	320310019
2	320310091
3	320310134
4	320310110
5	320310066
6	320310073
7	320310076
8	320310077
9	320310084

An email to shortlisted candidates for further Interview process (Subject to successful document verification) will be shared separately. In case of any query, the same may be sent to recruitment@eesl.co.in.

HR Department Energy Efficiency Services Limited